
Shand Salver - Juniors 

Wellington v Taranaki 

David van Drimmelen 1 up 
 

Fletcher Broderick 

Brady Bernard 

 
1 up Ben Joseph 

Taylor Belsham 2/1 
 

Daniel White 

Ryan Western 

 
3/2 Ethan Jones 

2           2 
 
Manawatu/Wanganui v Hawkes Bay 

Nic Quantock-Holmes 3/1 
 

Tyson Tawera 

Greg Shaw 

 
4/3 Dallsa Williams 

Casey Jensen 3/2 
 

Max Gill 

Liam Finlayson ❏ ❏ Taine Manaena 

2.5           1.5 
 
Taranaki v Manawatu/Wanganui 

Fletcher Broderick 

 
2 up Nic Quantock-Holmes 

Ben Joseph 1 up 
 

Greg Shaw 

Daniel White 3/2 
 

Casey Jensen 

Ethan Jones 2 up 
 

Liam Finlayson 

3           1 
 
Wellington v Hawkes Bay 

David van Drimmelen 4/3 
 

Tyson Tawera 

Brady Bernard 

 
5/4 Dallas Williams 



Taylor Belsham 

 
4/2 Max Gill 

Ryan Western ❏ ❏ Taine Manaena 

1.5           2.5 
 
Wellington v Manawatu Wanganui 

David van Drimmelen 2/1 
 

Nic Quantock-Holmes 

Brady Bernard 

 
7/6 Greg Shaw 

Taylor Belsham 

 
3/2 Casey Jensen 

Ryan Western 1 up 
 

Liam Finlayson 

2           2 
 
Taranaki v Hawkes Bay 

Fletcher Broderick 6/5 
 

Tyson Tawera 

Ben Joseph 

 
2 up Dallsa Williams 

Daniel White 

 
5/4 Max Gill 

Ethan Jones 

 
2/1 Taine Manaena 

1           3 
 


